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Anlage
Hagenichstrasse 10a, 77815 Buhl
T 07223-3185 info@tcbuehl.de

Hallenadresse
Hagenichstr. 10a, 77815 Buhl
halle@tcbuehl.de

Sportwart/in
Hartmann, Markus
T 01772934142 MarkusHartmann2@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Schneider, Franziska
T 017643546442 franzischneider03@t-online.de
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Damen 40 (4er) Samstag 1

MF: Stefanie Blazek; T 07223 951116
s.blazek@conmento.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schneider, Alexandra

Zieck-Timmermann, Marjolein

Lieblang, Caroline
Ditschke, Katharina
Wendenburg, Claudia
Meier, Martina
Faller, Katrin
Nahde, Julia
Blazek, Stefanie
Lamprecht, Inka
Witte, Katja
Gerber-Kolbe, Ramona
Bauer, Jutta
Berger, Susanne
Bohn, Gaby

Wolz, Silke

Eberle, Anja

Black, Brigitte
Steiger, Ulrike
Daniel, Bettina
Lorenz, Gabriele
van Maurik, Saskia
Patzelt, Jutta

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27250621
26452694
28150021
28152324
27700742
26350841
26553396
27452409
27193416
27354202
28451709
26101035
27354511
26553813
27085740
27085738
28054083
26954649
26751163
27082300
26151008
27084111
28054086
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